34 Commorce | WefrespectfuHylsolicit patronage 
!rsjot' n dv i i I nniT.ciaTj i ur > i T-IU i 'B leneral. 

. . . Heginning at a 
point on the north line of said lot tventy-five 
;S5] feet east of tbe northwest corner and run­
ning from thence snath parallel with the west 
line of said lot one hundred and sixty-five [165] 
feet io an alley, thenoe east forty-one 'tij feet 
three [3] inches, thenee north one hundred and 
•ixty-five [i6S] feet, thenee west forty-one l*i; 

those who have feather beds they wi-h renovat-1 
ed. should call immediately, 

I have 9.000 sere* nf Western l »nj I wish to